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College: School of Engineering Year: 2021

Program: M. Sc. EEPS Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Computer Aided Power 

System Analysis 

Advanced Power 

Electronics 

20910002 B B+

20910003 B

20910007 C

20910009 A-

20910010 B-

20910015 B

20910012 C+


