Year: 2021

College: School of Engineering Program: M. Sc. EEPS Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll No.	Computer Aided Power System Analysis	Advanced Power Electronics
20910002	В	B+
20910003	В	
20910007	С	
20910009		A-
20910010	B-	
20910015	В	
20910012	C+	